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Yellow 13:10

Qualifying started at 13:10:41

Thy 1.248 km
6/7/2014 13:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(59) Magnus Hansen
1 13:12:10.033
2 1:16.234 +3.546 13:13:26.267
3 1:16.097 +3.409 13:14:42.364
4 1:15.461 +2.773 13:15:57.825
5 115912 +3.224 13:17:13.737
6 1:15.138 +2.450 13:18:28.875
7 1:13.926 +1.238 13:19:42.801
8 1:13.854 +1.166 13:20:56.655
9 1:13.861 +1.173 13:22:10516
10 115278 +2.590 13:23:25.794
11 1:12.688 13:24:38.482
12 1:14.068 +1.380 13:25:52.550
(98) David Rennow
13:12:10.775
2 1:16.328 +3.415 13:13:27.103
3 1:15.921 +3.008 13:14:43.024
4 1:15.336 +2.423 13:15:58.360
5 1:15.996 +3.083 13:17:14.356
6 1:13.728 +0.815 13:18:28.084
7 1:14.090 +1.177 13:19:42.174
8 1:13.652 +0.739 13:20:55.826
9 1:14.002 +1.089 13:22:09.828
10 1:15.072 +2.159 13:23:24.900
11 1:13.228 +0.315 13:24:38.128
12 1:13549 +0.636 13:25:51.677
13 1:12.913 13:27:04.590
14 1:13.763 +0.850 13:28:18.353
15 1:13.808 +0.895 13:29:32.161
(66) Mikkel Bay
1 13:14:05.348
2 120437 +5.794 13:15:25.785
3 1:18.969 +4.326 13:16:44.754
4 1:17.300 +2.657 13:18:02.054
5 1:17.830 +3.187 13:19:19.884
6 1:15.061 +0.418 13:20:34.945
7 1:15.706 +1.063 13:21:50.651
8 115474 +0.831 13:23:06.125
9 1:15.033 +0.390 13:24:21.158
10 1:14.844 +0.201 13:25:36.002
11 1:17.020 +2.377 13:26:53.022
12 1:14.643 13:28:07.665
13 1:15.197 +0.554 13:29:22.862
(99) Linette Rennow
1 13:13:07.932
2 1:33.756 +0.905 13:14:41.688
3 1:33.018 +0.167 13:16:14.706
4 1:33.259 +0.408 13:17:47.965
5 1:32.999 +0.148 13:19:20.964
6 1:32.851 13:20:53.815
(93) Emilia Adelbag
13:12:25530
2 143177 +2.468 13:14:08.707
3 1:41553 +0.844 13:15:50.260
4 1:40.709 13:17:30.969
5 4:33.731 +2153.022 13:22:04.700
6 1:42.184 +1.475 13:23:46.884
7 1:44.008 +3.299 13:25:30.892
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